In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales] Rules 2616 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

&

Companies House

QTR

11{09/2019 #173
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company number

Company details

[1lol7]elelal3l0

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | WINDOWS FOR CONSTRUCTION (MANUFACTURING) | bold black capitas.

[LIMITED
T Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) ‘ Alisdair J
Surname | Findiay

: |

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number rSaxon House

Street ‘ Saxon Way
|
Post town 1 Cheltenham
County/Region ,
Postcode EWFET’?’EF
Country ,7

Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s)

|

@ Other liquidatar

Surname

Use this section to tell us ahout
another liquidator.

5 |}

Liguidator's address @

Building name/number

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

e

Country

|
-
{
-

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Bate

Date of statement of affairs

fofa ol Taloli g

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

s I

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

o [ BRfla

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3 of The Insolvency [England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Windows for Construction (Manufacturing) Limited
Company Number: 10799330

on the 4 September 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resatution for winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name DP\N; L OAJYL ‘szFﬁ
Signed @ —

Dated \{-'lﬂjlol



WINDOWS FOR CONSTRUCTION (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 September 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets;

Plant & Machinery 108,000.00 28,000.00
Book Debts 730,242.65 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 48,453.74 48,453.74
Funds Held in Client AJC 6,000.00 6,000.00
Estimated total assets avaliabla for preferential creditors o © 82453.74

Signature _,“;\t_g_"" M_::’ b, Date Y- { 9 ! lq




WINDOWS FOR CONSTRUCTION (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 September 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets availabie for floating charge holders

Debls secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribad part of net property where applicable (brought dawn)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 890,722.85

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Septembar 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issuad and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 214.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

82,453.74

. NL
82,453.74

__ NL
82,453.74
. N
82,453.74

NIL
82,453.74

oo ML
82,453.74

800.722.85
(808,269.11)

(808,269.11)

214.00
_(808.489.11)

Signature ‘@ Date "P“q [ qu




8r'€ L 6L0Z Jequaidas 0

60'GL0Z 1BA 108 Sdl

—

g0 | abeq

aneubls

S9'ZTL'068 Bujlielo) seinug L}
00'000'00¢ AP 23N Juay '‘a1eis3 AuD Aempaly ‘Aepy sAUOUILY ‘pie s 8P | WUN P} UORINASUOCD) O] SMOPUIA 00MD
21°820'F drB L LSA ‘S1IUSIa)a0iaT 'aaysis)saoiaT] JuaDssan) poomsBupy ‘asnoH poomsbBuiy BI[0aA LOAD
£0'GSE SO6 P37 '34YSI91S321a7 ‘S4IlSI8]SanIa] ‘geae Xog 0d yoang Buppia 00AD
BE LIV'iV dr0 #3717 '244S13)580187 'BU|USIe1S8d1a7 ‘aal( Javled L8 swajsAs mopuip enbiun 0oND
ZL'6EG'G Hd® 51 3¢ "aaysebpuguen ‘Yolep ‘peoy Nawe PN 10840 yuljsped LOLD
gee0l ZdE opN ‘ybnoiogmor] ‘UBRoIogMOID 'HiBd SSAULSNG YOS ‘AR UOKGAS | 00) BIBAA BUIAS] BU ], 001D
60°L00't8Y NAr ZENN ‘SIWeYHON ‘AGIoT ‘91R1sT pu) s8a.)5)e] 'peoy Aemasned L SMODUIAA WMUEND 000D
Zre9 dHE FLOS 'PIOJISH 'BUC)S JE UOKEN, ‘PEOY LUSNIBA ‘LB {BUSHUA £/2 JUN syed olse|d 00do
G /86°C g8 | INN “Ajuaieq ‘Alusae( 1S3 pu| spisl{ uoiieiq 'as0iD [Bunig | BIN 00D
0u'084 AP SN Lo ‘Bigeisung ‘enusay wislse g Hun P17 SUIYTEN ISIBLUIQUIOY GOMD
£l ¥6L1 dNS 8NH 1INH ‘INH 19945 219JIBA, '9SN0H alalieA Pi siBUe g yeel(eH 2OHD
EYZrIY VHS ZLAM “SPUBIPUN ISIAL ‘SPUBIPIY ISIA ‘YiesH Hoys ‘peoy wbieas P S1onpoid Ba3j 0040
6y LEL°GZ 448 0219 '34ySIBIS8IN0IS) 'AINgsarma ) ‘anl] ueasg Xayeing 00Q0
4 T FNL SNH 'SIUSHIOA BAUSHIOA 1SET Sy Buipel| |enqip yinos v Iun pr ody £0vo
LVive MYZ 90H @IYSHIOA 15app ‘asnoyfiug 'siip 1000019 QBMPIBH J900AY eovo
o8l NGt §x8 ua)y ‘vobiudi( 'peoy pBYSIPYD v-2 SWaIsAg aul-sy LOVD
FAVI A4 O €10 ey ‘Anglaiued ‘Aepa S18UlN D €1 UN ‘9SNoH 8ty ay 00vD
3 ssaippy awep Koy

sio)paly Auedwos - g

QILINIT (ONRINLOVANNYN) NOLLONAYLSNOD 04 SMOANIM
sawer Aejpuld



0§-EL 6102 sequeidas v

DLOZ 1BA DS Sl L jo | elfieg

aimeubig
(%] B Buieiol sewnuz Aeuiplq |
HFE
000 o0 A oDk Aseupug ZIV¥Q usY 'pUBSBARIC) ‘SWIDYS ‘PrOY pussaseis) ‘podssny AIAYY 1TNVA HI L 504 004H
dn pojjen @ueysied saleyg anjep, -
Juy [eyoy  dn pejes 10 oN [BUIWION adA] SSaIpPPY aweN Rey

siapjoyaieys - 5
QILINIT {ONRINLOVANNYIN) NOLLONBLSNOD HOd SMOANIM
satuepr Aejpuiy4



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Biesenter information

Wportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you de it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visibie to searchers of the public record.

[Cunlan name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

mhere to send

[ o Eindlay James

Addre:
1™ Saxon House

[ Saxon Way

-

Post town

Cheltenham

County/Region

WGWFETWEW
/ﬁ(

Telephone

01242 576555

m\ecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

mrther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




